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Loosen Set Screws to
rotate arms to desired
position. Once in positions
tighten both set screws.
Do not twist arms when =3
sets screws are tightened / l J] J]
N(—l) Desserrer les vis de D D
pression pour faire pivoter L
les bras a la position
Ne faites pas tourner les
‘ bras lorsque les vis de
fixation sont serrées KH J

Bulbs/ Ampoules:

4x Max 60W
E12 Base
(Not Included/
Non Inclus)

MAX 57"
(1445mm)

17.5"
(445mm)

22"
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